
 

DEPARTMENT: OBST& GYNE 

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR P.G TEACHING 

AUGUST :2021 

 
S.N. PRESENTED 

BY 

MODERATOR DESIGNATION DATE DAY CASE 

DISCUSSION 

(TUESDAY 

&FRIDAY 

10AM-11AM) 

FACULTY 

TEACHING 

(2PM-3PM) 

(THEORY) 

WEDNESDAY & 

FRIDAY 

GROUP 

DISCUSSION 

(MONDAY:10-

11AM & 

SATURDAY:2-

3PM) 

INTEGRATED 

TEACHING/CME/ 

CLINICOPATHOLOGICAL 

(THURSDAY:2-3PM) 

SEMINAR 

(MONDAY:2-

3PM 

WEDNESDAY: 

10-11AM) 

JOURNAL 

CLUB 

(WEDNESDAY 

& 

SATURDAY: 

2-3PM) 

1.  Dr. Medha 
 

  2/8/21 Monday   Abruptio Placenta  
By Dr.Medha  

 
 

Prenatal 
Management Of 

Twin Pregnancy 
By Dr. Diksha 

 

2 Dr Divya 

Nirwal 

Dr.Manju 

Prabhakar 

 Associate Prof 3/8/21 Tuesday Primary 

Amenorrhoea 

By Dr Divya 
Nirwal 

     

3 Dr. Nikshima 

 
Dr.Rishika 

Dr.Poonam Mani  Professor 4/8/21 Wednesday  Abnormal 

Puerperium By 
 Dr. Poonam 

  Management Of 

Pcos In 
Adolescent 

Patient By  

Dr. Nikshima 

By  

Dr.Rishika 

4    5/8/21 Thursday     Radiology: Antenatal Foetal 
Surveillance 

  

5 Dr. Malvika   6/8/21 Friday Secondary 

Infertility By 
Dr. Malvika  

Secondary 

Infertility By 
 Dr. Bharti  

 

    

 

 

6 Dr.Priya 

Dr.Akrishti 

Dr.Neeta 

Chaudhary 

Associate Prof 7/8/21 Saturday   IUD By 

 Dr.Priya 

  By.Dr.Akrishti 

7 Dr.Shivani 

Singhal 

Dr. Manmeet 

  9/8/21 Monday   Pih By  

Dr.Shivani Singhal 

 Update On 

Osteoporosis By 

Dr. Manmeet 

 

8 Dr. Babik 
 

Dr.Manju 
Prabhakar 

 

Associate Prof 10/8/21 Tuesday G4p3l3 With 
34 Weeks Pog 

With Previous 
3 Lscs By Dr. 

Babik 

     
 

9 Dr. Aishwarya 

 
Dr.Diksha 

 

Dr.Poonam Mani Professor 11/8/21 Wednesday  Hepatobiliary and 

Gastrointestinal 
Disorders In 

Pregnancy By Dr. 

Manju 

  Hormonal 

Replacement 
Therapy By Dr. 

Aishwarya 

By  

Dr.Diksha 

 

10 

   12/8/21 Thursday     Clinicopath On Endometrial 

Carcinoma 

 

 

 

11 Dr. Vidhika   13/8/21 Friday Post 

Menopausal 
Bleeding By 

Dr. Vidhika 

Post Menopausal 

Bleeding By  
Dr. Smita 

    

12 Dr.Nikshima Dr.Neeta 
Chaudhary 

Associate Prof 14/8/21 Saturday   Pph By 
 Dr.Medha 

  By Dr.Nikshima 



13 Dr.Priya 

Dr. Akrishti 

  16/8/21 Monday   Oligohydramnios/ 

Polyhydramnios 

By Dr.Priya 

 Diagnosis And 

Management Of 

Septic Abortion 
By Dr. Akrishti 

 

14 Dr. Srishti Dr.Manju 

Prabhakar 

Associate Prof 17/8/21 Tuesday UV Prolapse 

By Dr. Srishti 

     

15 Dr. Rishika 
Dr.Manmeet 

Dr.Poonam Mani Professor 18/8/21 Wednesday  Emergency 
Contraception And 

Sterilization Dr. 

Neeta 

  Thyroid Disease 
In Pregnancy By 

Dr. Rishika 

By Dr.Manmeet 

16    19/8/21 Thursday    Clinicopath On Ovarian Tumor   

17 Dr Anam 

Zuberi 
 

  20/8/21 Friday HMB By  

Dr Anam 
Zuberi 

Abnormal Uterine 

Bleeding By Dr. 
Bharti 

    

18 Dr. Shivani 

Singhal 

Dr.Aishwarya 

Dr.Neeta 

Chaudhary 

Associate Prof 21/8/21 Saturday   Aub By 

 Dr. Shivani 

Singhal  

  By 

Dr.Aishwarya 

19 Dr. Medha 

Dr. Diksha 

  23/8/21 Monday     Endometriosis By 

Dr. Medha 

 Shoulder 

Dystocia By  

Dr. Diksha 

 

20 Dr.Divya Dr.Manju 

Prabhakar 

Associate Prof 24/8/21 Tuesday Low Birth 

Weight Baby 

By Dr.Divya  

     

 

 

21 Dr. Nikshima 
Dr. Rishika 

 
Dr.Poonam Mani 

Professor 
 

25/8/21 Wednesday  Urinary 
Incontinence By 

Dr. Smita Tyagi 

  Intrapartum 
Fetal 

Surveillance By 

Dr. Nikshima 

By Dr.Rishika 

22  

 

  26/8/21        

23     Thursday    Genital Tb With Microbiology   

24            

25    27/8/21        

26 Dr. Malvika    Friday Obstructed 
Labour By  

Dr. Malvika 

Prolonged And 
Obstructed Labour 

By Dr. Manju 

    

 

 

 


